Evaluates: MAX41470,
MAX41473, and MAX41474
MAX4147X Evaluation Kit
General Description
The MAX4147X evaluation kit (EV kit) contains a single
MAX4147X high output power VHF/UHF sub-GHz ISM/
SRD receiver designed to receive frequency-shift keying
(FSK), Gaussian GFSK, or amplitude-shift keying (ASK)

•	 2x USB Micro-B Cables
319-100603; Rev 1; 10/20
Ordering Information appears at end of data sheet.
Arm is a registered trademark of Arm Limited (or its subsidiaries) in the US and/or elsewhere.
Windows is a registered trademark and registered service mark of Microsoft Corporation.
MAX4147X EV Kit Board
Click here to ask about the production status of specific part numbers.
Maxim Integrated  │  2www.maximintegrated.com
Evaluates: MAX41470,
MAX41473, and MAX41474
MAX4147X Evaluation Kit
Quick Start
Required Equipment
●● Windows PC* (Win-10) with One USB Port Available

Epson TSX-3225
16.0000MF18X-AC0
Ordering Information
Component SuppliersMAX4147X EV Kit Bill of Materials
Maxim Integrated  │  24www.maximintegrated.com
Evaluates: MAX41470,
MAX41473, and MAX41474
MAX4147X Evaluation Kit
Appendix I – Detailed Software, Firmware, and Driver Installation Procedures
Download the ISM Radios GUI
This software and firmware are available from the Maxim website.
1)	 Log in to your MyMaxim account on the website.